ETA

4/29
4/29
4/29
51
5/2
5/2
5/3
5/8
5/9
5/9*
5/9
5/10*
5/11
512
5/16
5/29

ETA-PS ETS

4/30

4/30

4/30

5/2

5/3

5/3

5/4

5/9

5/10

IN PORT 5/10
PENDING 5/10
1700 5111
1300 5/12
1400 5/13
1400 5117
PENDING 5/30

STOLT TEAL

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

BERTH

LPN
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPS
LPS
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPS
DBD
LPS
GCD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

MAY 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

05/10/24 @ 1430
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

BOW TRIBUTE
HAFNIA AMAZONITE
PVT SUNRISE
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
CHEMWAY ARROW
PRABHU PARVATI
STOLT SPAN
MARCELLA
SEAHAWK / ATC-21
BOW HECTOR
RONNIE ROGERS / FMT-3168 & 3063
YUKON
STOLT TEAL
ONEGO TRADER
STOLT BOBCAT
RONNIE ROGERS / FMT-3168 & 3063

WANTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL

AGENCY

BOYD - CAMPBELL
MAX / DAVIS
BRYANT MARINE
MORAN TOWING
TMA
BRYANT
ISS
VALLS
KIRBY OFFSHORE
BOYD - CAMPBELL
GULFMARK
BIEHL & CO
ISS
BIEHL & CO
ISS
GULFMARK

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



