PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY MAY 2024 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS 05/10/24 @ 1430

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY
4/29		4/30	LPN	BOW TRIBUTE	BOYD - CAMPBELL
4/29		4/30	LPN	HAFNIA AMAZONITE	MAX / DAVIS
4/29		4/30	LPS	PVT SUNRISE	BRYANT MARINE
5/1		5/2	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING
5/2		5/3	LPS	CHEMWAY ARROW	TMA
5/2		5/3	LPN	PRABHU PARVATI	BRYANT
5/3		5/4	LPS	STOLT SPAN	ISS
5/8		5/9	LPS	MARCELLA	VALLS
5/9		5/10	GCD	SEAHAWK / ATC-21	KIRBY OFFSHORE
5/9*	IN PORT	5/10	LPN	BOW HECTOR	BOYD - CAMPBELL
5/9	PENDING	5/10	GCD	RONNIE ROGERS / FMT-3168 & 3063	GULFMARK
5/10*	1700	5/11	LPS	YUKON	BIEHL & CO
5/11	1300	5/12	LPS	STOLT TEAL	ISS
5/12	1400	5/13	DBD	ONEGO TRADER	BIEHL & CO
5/16	1400	5/17	LPS	STOLT BOBCAT	ISS
5/29	PENDING	5/30	GCD	RONNIE ROGERS / FMT-3168 & 3063	GULFMARK

STOLT TEAL

WANTS FRESH WATER ON ARRIVAL

BLUE TEXT = SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2213 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY ANDIOR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-8568.